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National Painting, Inc. Edyta Brys 811 W. Evergreen Ave., Suite 400 
Chicago, IL  60642 

312-265-1460 312-243-0033 ebrys@nationalpaintinginc.net 
 

Era Valdivia Contractors, Inc. Greg 
Bairaktaris 

11909 S. Avenue O 
Chicago, IL  60617 

773-721-9350 773-721-8027 gbairaktaris@eravaldivia.com 

DMG Services Nick Roditis 16W107 83
rd

 St. 
Burr Ridge, IL  60527 

630-321-9060 630-321-9060 mickey@dbmservicesinc.com 
 

CL Coatings Matthew Yoo 8450 W. 191
st
 St., Unit 19 

Mokena, IL  60448 
815-464-3053 
x102 

815-464-3062 myoo@clcoatings.us 
 

National Painting, Inc. Jason Donovan 811 W. Evergreen Ave., Suite 400 
Chicago, IL  60642 

312-265-1460 312-243-0033 Jason@nationalpaintinginc.net 

Capital Painting, Inc. Scott Miller 5S636 Vest Ave. 
Naperville, IL  60563 

630-747-6729 630-689-1391 info@capitalpaintinginc.com 

Sherwin-Williams James Creed 920 S. Jefferson St. 
Chicago, IL  60607 

312-957-0250 815-723-5635 Swrep4629@sherwin.com 

Anchor Mechanical Jay Radke 215 S. Aberdeen 
Chicago, IL  60607 

312-492-6994 312-492-6996 jradke@anchormechanical.com 

CARE Plus Lisa Kleopa  773-894-3828  lkleopa@careplusllc.org 

Department of Procurement Tom Magno  312-744-4941  Thomas.Magno@cityofchicago.org 

CARE Plus Tom Fitzgerald  773-894-3615  tfitzgerald@careplusllc.org 

CARE Plus Hilary Clark  773-462-8434  hclark@careplusllc.org 

Department of Aviation Jeff Randerson  773-894-2038  Jeff.randerson@cityofchicago.org 

CARE Plus Mark Leipold  773-894-3605  mleipold@careplusllc.org 

Department of Aviation Eric Sanders  773-686-5977  Eric.sanders@cityofchicago.org 

CARE Plus Mike Malcke  847-344-7096  mmalcke@careplusllc.org 

Department of Aviation Joe Torres  773-686-2255  jtorres@ohare.com 

CARE PLUS Tom Greiter  312-930-9119  tgreiter@hntb.com 
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Department of Procurement Lisa Freelon-
Gilbert 

 312-742-9477  lfreelon@cityofchicago.org 
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